
Annual 

Date Day Nursery

08-03-2025 Saturday 
English 

 
10-03-2025 Monday 

11-03-2025 Tuesday 

Hindi 

12-03-2025 Wednesday 

13-03-2025 Thursday 

Maths 

15-03-2025 Saturday 

17-03-2025 Monday 

EVS 

18-03-2025 Tuesday 

20-03-2025 Thursday 

Urdu 

21-03-2025 Friday 

22-03-2025 Saturday Drawing

Time Table 
Annual Examinations [2024-25] 

Time : 12:00 to 03:00 PM 

Nursery LKG UKG 1st  

 English 
 

English 
 

English 
 

Maths Hindi Maths 

 Hindi Maths Hindi 

EVS EVS EVS 

Urdu Urdu Urdu 

Drawing Drawing Cursive Cursive 

2nd  3rd  

English 
 

EVS 
 

Hindi Urdu 

Maths 
Diniyat / 
Cursive 

EVS English 

Urdu Hindi 

Diniyat / 
Cursive 

Maths 
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